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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Piotr STOLAREK Koło PZW nr 11 Lipsko 11 9 905 - 1

2 Marcin CHROBOK Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom 10 9 760 - 2

3 Marek WŁODARCZYK Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom 7 8 505 - 3

4 Leszek WOŹNIAK Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki 9 3 670 - 4

5 Andrzej PŁAZA Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom 13 2 365 - 5

6 Marcin KUSZTAL Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk 12 1 120 - 6

7 Paweł GŁOGOWSKI Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki 15 1 055 - 7

8 Dawid MARCHEWKA Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów 3 530 - 8

9 Paweł LENARTOWICZ Koło PZW nr 10 Kozienice 1 430 - 9

10 Karol PAJĄK Koło PZW nr 17 ORKA Pionki 8 390 - 10

11 Wiktor SUWALSKI Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki 5 190 - 11

12 Sławomir JASTRZĘBSKI Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec 6 100 - 12

13 Paweł GUZAK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 14 20 - 13

14 Mariusz ZIÓŁEK Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk 4 0 - 14,5

14 Sebastian ŚWIĄTEK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 2 0 - 14,5

Sędzia sekretarz

Jacek SŁAWIŃSKI

11.11.2023, 14:51

Jan SIWIERSKI

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte
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ryb

Punkty
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1 Robert WIRASZKA Koło PZW nr 33 Sieciechów 3 7 600 - 1

2 Daniel SZCZEŚNIAK Koło PZW nr 17 ORKA Pionki 1 4 985 - 2

3 Piotr KRUSZEWSKI Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów 4 2 675 - 3

4 Krzysztof KOT Koło PZW nr 13 Starostwo Radom 2 2 195 - 4

5 Mariusz WIRASZKA Koło PZW nr 33 Sieciechów 14 2 050 - 5

6 Wojciech MIZERSKI Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew 12 1 470 - 6

7 Piotr GOLIAT Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew 10 1 340 - 7

8 Sylwester WICIŃSKI Koło PZW nr 7 Grójec 11 990 - 8

9 Krzysztof TOMCZYK Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec 6 810 - 9

10 Andrzej GÓRKA Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom 8 370 - 10

11 Łukasz PRZYCHODZEŃ Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk 7 320 - 11

12 Robert STĘPNIEWSKI Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom 15 275 - 12

13 Kamil KOJMA Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew 9 125 - 13

14 Artur RÓWNICKI Koło PZW nr 10 Kozienice 13 25 - 14

15 Mirosław ORZECHOWSKI Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 5 0 - 15

Sędzia sekretarz

Jacek SŁAWIŃSKI

11.11.2023, 14:52

Jan SIWIERSKI

Sędzia główny
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Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
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1 Paweł BIŃKOWSKI Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec 11 8 875 - 1

2 Dariusz LASOTA Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 15 8 670 - 2

3 Wojciech PATRZAŁEK Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec 14 8 300 - 3

4 Jakub JAROSZ Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew 13 6 850 - 4

5 Grzegorz GŁOGOWSKI Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk 12 4 685 - 5

6 Michał KOZDRA Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk 9 1 295 - 6

7 Rafał KRAWCZYK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 7 1 220 - 7

8 Dariusz SMOLEŃ Koło PZW nr 4 Elektrownia Kozienice 5 960 - 8

9 Karol WZIĄTEK Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów 3 940 - 9

10 Zenon SOBÓLSKI Koło PZW nr 13 Starostwo Radom 1 890 - 10

11 Tomasz STRZELECKI Koło PZW nr 25 Radom Miasto 8 860 - 11

12 Grzegorz ZIÓŁKOWSKI Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec 6 815 - 12

13 Przemysław KALITA Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 4 365 - 13

14 Ryszard WZIĄTEK Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów 10 270 - 14

15 Grzegorz KOMOREK Koło PZW nr 10 Kozienice 2 240 - 15

Sędzia sekretarz

Jacek SŁAWIŃSKI

11.11.2023, 14:52

Jan SIWIERSKI

Sędzia główny
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Waga
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Punkty

karne
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1 Krzysztof PIWOWARCZYK Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew 1 16 865 - 1

2 Marcin RAGANIEWICZ Koło PZW nr 26 Jastrząb 5 4 220 - 2

3 Paweł WICIŃSKI Koło PZW nr 7 Grójec 7 3 815 - 3

4 Aleksy LASOTA Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 2 2 865 - 4

5 Wojciech JAKUBOWSKI Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 6 2 580 - 5

6 Jacek MUCHA Koło PZW nr 46 Sumik 3 1 940 - 6

7 Grzegorz GRABARCZYK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 9 980 - 7

8 Janusz WOŹNIAK Koło PZW nr 11 Lipsko 12 955 - 8

9 Wojciech SUWALSKI Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki 4 415 - 9

10 Marcin WŁOSKOWICZ Koło PZW nr 13 Starostwo Radom 10 405 - 10

11 Konrad JĘDRZEJEWSKI Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom 8 245 - 11

12 Piotr ORZECHOWSKI Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom 11 185 - 12

13 Zbigniew UTNICKI Koło PZW nr 4 Elektrownia Kozienice 13 130 - 13

14 Michał MUSIAŁEK Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew 14 80 - 14

Sędzia sekretarz

Jacek SŁAWIŃSKI

11.11.2023, 14:52

Jan SIWIERSKI

Sędzia główny
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1 Krzysztof PIWOWARCZYK Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew D-1 16 865 0 1

2 Piotr STOLAREK Koło PZW nr 11 Lipsko A-11 9 905 0 1

3 Paweł BIŃKOWSKI Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec C-11 8 875 0 1

4 Robert WIRASZKA Koło PZW nr 33 Sieciechów B-3 7 600 0 1

5 Marcin CHROBOK Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom A-10 9 760 0 2

6 Dariusz LASOTA Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom C-15 8 670 0 2

7 Daniel SZCZEŚNIAK Koło PZW nr 17 ORKA Pionki B-1 4 985 0 2

8 Marcin RAGANIEWICZ Koło PZW nr 26 Jastrząb D-5 4 220 0 2

9 Marek WŁODARCZYK Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom A-7 8 505 0 3

10 Wojciech PATRZAŁEK Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec C-14 8 300 0 3

11 Paweł WICIŃSKI Koło PZW nr 7 Grójec D-7 3 815 0 3

12 Piotr KRUSZEWSKI Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów B-4 2 675 0 3

13 Jakub JAROSZ Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew C-13 6 850 0 4

14 Leszek WOŹNIAK Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki A-9 3 670 0 4

15 Aleksy LASOTA Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom D-2 2 865 0 4

16 Krzysztof KOT Koło PZW nr 13 Starostwo Radom B-2 2 195 0 4

17 Grzegorz GŁOGOWSKI Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk C-12 4 685 0 5

18 Wojciech JAKUBOWSKI Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom D-6 2 580 0 5

19 Andrzej PŁAZA Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom A-13 2 365 0 5

20 Mariusz WIRASZKA Koło PZW nr 33 Sieciechów B-14 2 050 0 5

21 Jacek MUCHA Koło PZW nr 46 Sumik D-3 1 940 0 6

22 Wojciech MIZERSKI Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew B-12 1 470 0 6

23 Michał KOZDRA Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk C-9 1 295 0 6

24 Marcin KUSZTAL Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk A-12 1 120 0 6

25 Piotr GOLIAT Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew B-10 1 340 0 7

TOWARZYSKIE ZAWODY FEEDEROWE 
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26 Rafał KRAWCZYK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom C-7 1 220 0 7

27 Paweł GŁOGOWSKI Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki A-15 1 055 0 7

28 Grzegorz GRABARCZYK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom D-9 980 0 7

29 Sylwester WICIŃSKI Koło PZW nr 7 Grójec B-11 990 0 8

30 Dariusz SMOLEŃ Koło PZW nr 4 Elektrownia Kozienice C-5 960 0 8

31 Janusz WOŹNIAK Koło PZW nr 11 Lipsko D-12 955 0 8

32 Dawid MARCHEWKA Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów A-3 530 0 8

33 Karol WZIĄTEK Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów C-3 940 0 9

34 Krzysztof TOMCZYK Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec B-6 810 0 9

35 Paweł LENARTOWICZ Koło PZW nr 10 Kozienice A-1 430 0 9

36 Wojciech SUWALSKI Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki D-4 415 0 9

37 Zenon SOBÓLSKI Koło PZW nr 13 Starostwo Radom C-1 890 0 10

38 Marcin WŁOSKOWICZ Koło PZW nr 13 Starostwo Radom D-10 405 0 10

39 Karol PAJĄK Koło PZW nr 17 ORKA Pionki A-8 390 0 10

40 Andrzej GÓRKA Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom B-8 370 0 10

41 Tomasz STRZELECKI Koło PZW nr 25 Radom Miasto C-8 860 0 11

42 Łukasz PRZYCHODZEŃ Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk B-7 320 0 11

43 Konrad JĘDRZEJEWSKI Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom D-8 245 0 11

44 Wiktor SUWALSKI Koło PZW nr 24 Łączniki A-5 190 0 11

45 Grzegorz ZIÓŁKOWSKI Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec C-6 815 0 12

46 Robert STĘPNIEWSKI Koło PZW nr 23 IKAR Radom B-15 275 0 12

47 Piotr ORZECHOWSKI Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom D-11 185 0 12

48 Sławomir JASTRZĘBSKI Koło PZW nr 53 Szydłowiec A-6 100 0 12

49 Przemysław KALITA Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom C-4 365 0 13

50 Zbigniew UTNICKI Koło PZW nr 4 Elektrownia Kozienice D-13 130 0 13
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51 Kamil KOJMA Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew B-9 125 0 13

52 Paweł GUZAK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom A-14 20 0 13

53 Ryszard WZIĄTEK Koło PZW nr 43 Kazanów C-10 270 0 14

54 Michał MUSIAŁEK Koło PZW nr 56 Rybaczek Zakrzew D-14 80 0 14

55 Artur RÓWNICKI Koło PZW nr 10 Kozienice B-13 25 0 14

56 Mariusz ZIÓŁEK Koło PZW nr 21 Przytyk A-4 0 0 14,5

56 Sebastian ŚWIĄTEK Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom A-2 0 0 14,5

58 Grzegorz KOMOREK Koło PZW nr 10 Kozienice C-2 240 0 15

59 Mirosław ORZECHOWSKI Koło PZW nr 54 VIKING Radom B-5 0 0 15

Sędzia sekretarz

Jacek SŁAWIŃSKI

11.11.2023, 14:52

Jan SIWIERSKI

Sędzia główny
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